
IN-ROOM
DINING



6:30AM -  11AMBREAKFAST

SALADS

BYRDIE SCRAMBLE - 85 / 
Scrambled eggs with freshly baked sourdough, tobiko fish roe, 

sauteed mushroom, sour cream and chives

	 ADD  crispy bacon  - 25  / 
	 ADD smoked salmon 35 

AVO TOAST - 110 
Poached eggs served with fresh avocado, hummus bacon and 

homemade sourdough toast

EGGS BENNY - 100  
Twisted eggs benedict on croissant, spinach, green asparagus, 

spring onion and hollandaise sauce

	 ADD crispy bacon - 25  / 
	 ADD smoked salmon 35 

SUNRISE BREAKFAST - 130  / 
Byrd’s signature breakfast. Two eggs any style, pork or beef  

bacon, beef  sausages, baked beans, baked tomato, sauteed 
mushrooms and sourdough toast

STRAWBERRY PANCAKE - 90
Fresh strawberry pancake served with chantilly cream, cocoa 

powder, dark chocolate and maple syrup

BEDUGUL GREENS  - 105 
Mix of  fresh vegetables from bedugul gardens 

served with crispy tempe and feta cheese

CHICKEN & KALE SALAD - 105  
Grilled free range chicken with fresh kale, quail 

eggs, red grapes, parmesan shaved cheese, 
pumpkin seeds and anchovy dressing

All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

 Vegetarian      Seeds      Pork      Beef       Nuts      Mollusc/Shellfish      Fish      Dairy



PASTA

CLASSIC PASTA RECIPE - 125 
Our homemade pasta is made fresh daily with finest 

ingredients

HOMEMADE PASTA CHOICES:
Penne - Spaghetti - Tagliatelle

CLASSIC SAUCE CHOICES: 
Carbonara - Bolognese - Tomato

RICOTTA & SPINACH AGNOLOTTI - 140 
Butter & sage emulsion, tomato sauce & stracciatella 

cheese 

BOSCAIOLA - 135 
Homemade tagliatelle with slow cooked beef  cheek 

ragu, wild mushrooms and parmesan cheese and 
porchini powder

MARGHERITA - 140 
San marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil

SPICY SALAMI - 150  /   
San marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella, spicy pork salami and beef  

pepperoni

MUSHROOMS AND HAM - 145 
San marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella, wild mushrooms and ham

PRIMAVERA - 155  
San marzano tomato sauce, mozzarella, Romana artichoke, Italian 

sundried tomato, charred capsicum, black olives, capers, wild rucola, 
Grana Padano, and basil

PIZZA

All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

 Vegetarian      Seeds      Pork      Beef       Nuts      Mollusc/Shellfish      Fish      Dairy



THE ULTIMATE - 210 
Black angus beef  burger with orange ceddar cheese, wild arugula, fresh 

red onion, pickled gerkins, and japanese mayonnaise

ZESTY CHICKEN BURGER - 160
Chicken burger with red capsicum, pickled jalapeño, iceberg lettuce and 

spicy mayonnaise

PARMA & MOZZARELLA FOCCACIA - 180  
Thinly sliced parma ham, fresh mozzarella cheese, sun-dried tomato & 

arugula sttuffed rosemary foccacia bread

FALAFEL DELIGHT - 150  / 
Falafel and hummus wrapped in tortilla bread, iceberg salad, coriander 

tomato concasse and yogurt sauce

BURGER AND SANDWICH

SQUID-INK NASI GORENG - 115 
Squid-ink fried rice with salt and pepper calamari

SATE AYAM - 130
Free range chicken satay served with steamed vegetables coconut salad

(sayur urap) and rice cake

Pan-seared barramundi - 220 
Rucola & cherry tomato salad, roasted potato & aioli sauce

Beef  Steak & Fries- 460 
200g black anguss beef  tenderloin served with french fries & demiglase sauce 

MAIN COURSE

CRUMBLY APPLE TART - 85

GIANDUJA MOUSSE ROCKER - 100
with huzelnut & Orange Cremoux 

COCONUT MOUSSE - 85
With tropical fruits and sugar dome

DESSERT

All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

 Vegetarian      Seeds      Pork      Beef       Nuts      Mollusc/Shellfish      Fish      Dairy



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

HUMMINGBIRD - 130
Gin, Cucumber, Kiwi Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Basil Leaf

ROMANCE IN VENICE - 155
Tequila, Aperol, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Juice, Sour Mix

DOVE - 130
Tequila, Amaretto, Mango Puree, Pineapple Juice

ROSE LAILA - 130
Arak, Homemade Pink Sour, Homemade Butterfly Pie Tea 

Soda, Sparkling Wine

MEA FILIA - 150
Tequila, Homemade Rosella Cordial, Homemade Spiced 

Honey, Tonic Water

FLAMINGO - 130
Vodka, Fresh Pear, Lychee, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Puree, 

Fresh Lime, Rose Syrup

JASMINE TEMPTATION - 130
Jasmine Tea Infused Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Homemade 

Jasmine Syrup, Sour Mix

BUTTERFLY SPRITZER - 130
Gin, Butterfly Pea Tea, Lemon Juice, Tonic Water

GLAMOUR ROSE GOLD - 130
Tequila, Triple Sec, Pink Citrus, Edible Gold Powder, Rosella

SALTED COCONUT ESPRESO - 130
Spiced Rum, Espresso, Coconut Liqueur, Salted Caramel



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

MARTINI

LYCHEE - 130

APPLETINI - 130

STRAWBERRY - 130

PASSION FRUIT - 130

MANGO - 130

RASPBERRY - 130

CUCUMBER - 130

CHOCOLATE - 130

ESPRESSO - 130

DRY MARTINI  - 150



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

MOJITO 
Light Rum, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, 
Simple Syrup, Soda Water
(Classic / Strawberry / Raspberry / Mango / Passion 
Fruit)

DAIQUIRI 
Spiced Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, 
Simple Syrup
(Classic / Strawberry / Raspberry / Mango / Seasonal 
Fruits)

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, White Sugar, Angostura Bitters

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water, Orange

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime, Homemade, Ginger Beer

LEMONGRASS SPRITZER
Tequila, purple lemongrass citrus, agave syrup, citrus 
tonic

LEMONCELLO SPRITZ
Lemoncello, sparkling wine, soda water

BALINESE SPRITZ
Arak, Rosella Cordial, tangerine, soda water

TOKYO SPRITZER
Midori, Sparkling wine, soda water

CAMPARI SPRITZER
Campari, Sparkling wine, soda water

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

SPRITZER COCKTAIL

120

120

120

120

140

150

125

150

140

120 each



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

SINGLE BOTTLE
*45ml with Mixer

GORDON GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
EAST INDIES ARCHIPELAGO
EAST INDIES BALI POMELO

100
160
220
100
100

1,400
2,500
3,450
1,300
1,300

GIN

SINGLE BOTTLE
*45ml with Mixer

JOSE CUERVO
1800 REPOSADO SILVER 
PATRON REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO

120
160
210
220

1,800
2,500
3,300
3,450

TEQUILLA

SINGLE

SINGLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

*45ml with Mixer

*45ml with Mixer

SKYY
FINLANDIA
KETEL ONE
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
CIROC

BACARDI
HAVANA 3 ANOS 
RON ZACAPA 23 ANOS

100
120
160
160

100
130
275

1,400
2,300
2,500
2,500
3,100
2,700

1,400
1,900
4,300

VODKA

RUM



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

SINGLE BOTTLE
*45ml with Mixer

BAILEYS
SAMBUCA VACCARI
JAGERMEISTER
CAMPARI
MIDORI
DRAMBUI
COINTREAU
AMARETTO DISARONO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
APEROL

130
120
130
150
130
130
130
150
130
120

2000
1900
2000
2400
2000
2000
2000
2400
2000
1900

LIQUEUR & DIGESTIVES

SINGARAJA 330ML
BINTANG 330ML
ALBEN CIDER ORIGINAL 
KONIG LUDWIG WEISSBIER 500ML
KURA KURA LARGER CAN 330M
ISLAND BREW PILSNER DRAUGHT 330ML
ISLAND BREW IPA CAN 330M

40
48
78
85
85
85
125

BEERS

SINGLE BOTTLE
*45ml with Mixer

OMRACH
JACK DANIEL NO.7
JAMESON
JIM BEAM WHITE
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
SINGLETON 12 YEARS
MACALLAN 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK

100
120
125
100
200
200

1,300
1,900
2,000
1,400
3,200
3,200
9,500

WHISKEY / BOURBON

SINGLE BOTTLE
*45ml with Mixer

BEEHIVE
ST REMY
MARTELL VSOP

130
130

1,900
1,900
4,400

BRANDY / COGNAC



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

CARDINAL 
Beetroot, Cucumber, Tangerin, Hint of Cinnamon

GREEN IORA 
Baby Spinach, Carrot, Pear, Hint of Ginger

CANARY 
Banana, Pineapple, Apple, Baby Spinach

RED STRAWBERRY FINCH 
Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Mint,  Fresh Lemon Juice 
and Simple Syrup

PEACOCK
Fresh Cucumber, Lemongrass, Fresh Mint Leave, 
Lime Juice, Apple Juice

YUCATAN
Mango, Orange Juice, Turmeric Powder, Lime 
Juice, Vanilla Syrup

SLOW PRESSED JUICE

MOCKTAIL

YOUNG COCONUT 

WATERMELON /TANGERINE / MANGO / 
PINEAPPLE JUICE / BANANA

FRESH JUICE 40 each

APPLE JAMU  
Apple, Ginger, Turmeric, Lime

COOLING REMEDY 
Watermelon, Cucumber, Mint, Lime

ENERGY BOOST 
Banana, Pineapple, Coconut Cream

ANTIOXIDANTS
Strawberry, Raspberry, Beetroot

MIXED JUICES

45 each

65 each

40

40

40

50



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

BANANA & SALTED CARAMEL  
Fresh Banana, Salted Caramel Syrup, Vanilla Ice 
Cream, Fresh Milk

STRAWBERRY & RAINBOW
Strawberry Puree, Bubble Gum, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Fresh Milk

RASPBERRY & RED VELVET
Raspberry Puree, Red Velvet Powder, Vanilla Ice 
Cream, Fresh Milk

AGAVE & MATCHA GREEN TEA 
MILKSHAKE
Agave Syrup, Matcha Green Tea Powder, Vanilla 
Ice Cream, Fresh Milk

SALTED CARAMEL & KLEPON 
MILKSHAKE
Klepon Powder, Salted Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Fresh Milk

BALIAN STILL 330ML
BALIAN SPARKLING 330ML

MILKSHAKE

MINERAL WATER

60 each

38 each

COCA-COLA
SODA WATER 
SPRITE
TONIC WATER
COKE ZERO
RED BULL

SOFT DRINK

35
35
35
35
35
55



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
ORIENTAL GREEN
COLD RELIEF
LE VIE EN ROSE (ROSE BUDS)

TEA’S

40
40
45
40
40
45

ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
CAFE LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
AFFOGATO (COFFEE AND VANILLA 
ICE CREAM)
HOT MATCHA LATTE
HOT MATCHA PUCINO
HOT MATCHA COFFEE

Substitute with Almond Milk

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

35
45
40
43
43
43
43
43
45
45

45
45
45

+10

CLASSIC ICED TEA
ICE LEMON TEA
LYCHEE ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA

ICE TEA FLAVOUR

35
40
40
40
40
40

DULCE DE LECHE 
SALTED CARAMEL
HAZELNUT
ICED CHOCOLATE 
ICED MATCHA AUTHENTIC
ICED COFFEE MATCHA
ICED MANGGO MATCHA
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA 
BLENDED MATCHA
BLENDED OREO MATCHA
BLENDED COFFEE  MATCHA

SIGNATURE’S ICE COFFEE 68 each



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

110

110

140

140

130

130

150

600

650

725

750

950

2,050

3,175

TWO ISLAND PINOT GRIGIO, 2022, 
INDONESIA

TWO ISLAND CABERNET MERLOT, 2022, 
INDONESIA

THE BORTOLI SACRED HILL CHARDONNAY, 
2018, RIVERINA AUSTRALIA

BAREFOOT SHIRAZ, NV, CALIFORNIA, USA

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLECE, NV, 
FRANCE

TALAMONTI ROSE, 2021, ABRUZZO, ITALY

TRELLIS BY AMELIA PARK, SAUVIGNON 
BLANC - SEMILLON, 2021, MARGARET 
RIVER, AUSTRALIA

LOUIS PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLECE, NV, 
FRANCE

LINDEMAN’S BIN 25, BRUT CUVEE, NV, 
AUSTRALIA

VEUVE DU VERNAY ICE ROSE, PINOT NOIR, 
CHENIN BLANC, NV, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

CHARLES DE FERE JEAN LOUIS BLANC DE 
BLANCS BRUT, UGNI BLANC, NV, FRANCE

VILLA SANDI PROSECCO SUPERIORE 
VALDOBBBIADEENE EXTRA DRY DOCG, 
GLERA, NV. VENETO ITALY 

DUVAL LEROY BRUT RESERVA, NV, 
CHAMPAGNE FRANCE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, NV, 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WINE BY GLASS

BUBBLIES

495

650

1800

2,200

TWO ISLAND ROSE, 2019, INDONESIA

TALAMONTI ROSE, 2021, ABRUZZO, ITALY

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE, 2021, 
PROVENCE, FRANCE 

MAISON AIX ROSE MAGNUM 1500 ML, 
GRENACHE, 2020, PROVENCE ROSE, 
FRANCE

ROSE



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

 495

 495

 600 

 625

 675

 700

 725

775

 835
 

875

1,000
 

1,000 
 

1,200
 

1,200
 

1,350
 

1,375
 

2,000
 

2,250

 
2,400

TWO ISLAND PINOT GRIGIO, NV, INDONESIA

TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC, 2023, 
INDONESIA

TALL HORSE CHARDONNAY, 2020, SOUTH 
AFRICA

CASTELO DE LIRIA, VIURA SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, 2021, SPAIN

THE BORTOLI SACRED HILL CHARDONNAY, 
2018, RIVERINA AUSTRALIA

BORTON & GUSTIER LES PETITES 
PARCELLES VOUVRY, CHENIN BLANC, 
2020, BORDEAUX, LANGUEDOC, GASCONE, 
CORSICA, FRANCE

TRELLIS BY AMELIA PARK, SAUVIGNON 
BLANC - SEMILLON, 2021, MARGARET 
RIVER, AUSTRALIA

FANTINEL BORGO TESIS CHARDONNAY, 
2020, FRIULLI- VENESIA GIULIA , ITALY 

UMANI RONCHI VILLA BIANCHI 
VERDICCHIOCASTELLI JESSI DOC 
CLASSICO, VERDICCHIO, 2021, ABRUZZO, 
ITALY

AOC COTES DU RHONE BLANC, 2020, 
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

TOMMASI LE ROSSE PINOT GRIGIO, 2022, 
VENETO, ITALY

MARQUES DE RISCAL RUEDA, 2022, 
VERDEJA, RIOJA, SPAIN

PLANETA ALASTRO BIANCO, 2021, 
GRENANICO, SISILY, ITALY 

GUSTAVE LORENTZ RESERVA RIESLING, 
2021, ALSACE, FRANCE

NOBODY’S HERO SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
2022, FRAMINGHAM MARLBOROUGH, 
WAIRAU VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND

M. CHAPOUTIER DOMAINE DE BILLA - HAUT 
OCCULTUM LAPIDEM BLANC, GRENACHE 
BLANC, VERMENTINO, 2018, COTES DU 
ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

LIVIO FELLUGA PINOT GRIGIO, 2021, FRIULI 
- VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY

CAPEL VALE WHISPERING HILL RIESLING, 
2020, SOUTH WEST AUSTRALIA

OLIVIER LEFLAIVE BOURGOGNE 
CHARDONNAY, 2018, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

WHITE WINE



All prices are in Thousands of  Indonesian Rupiah (IDR) and 
subject to 7% Service Charge and 10% Government Tax

 495

 650 

 675

 725
 

 750

 750 

800

 825

 925

 950 
 

1,050
 

1,275
 

1,400
 

1,450
 

1,500

 
1,575
 

2,200
 

2,990
 

2,450

 

2,350

TWO ISLAND CABERNET MERLOT, 2022, 
INDONESIA

SARAH CREEK MERLOT, 2019, SOUTH 
AFRICA

BAREFOOT SHIRAZ, NV, CALIFORNIA, USA

MARQUES DE RISCAL, PROXIMO, 
TEMPRANILLO, 2017, RIOJA, SPAIN

LUCCARELLI PRIMITIVO, 2021, PUGLIA ITALY

FINCA LAS MORAS LOS INTOCABLES 
BLACK MALBEC, 2021, SAN JUAN, 
ARGENTINA

BERINGER FOUNDERS’ ESTATE MERLOT, 
2019, CALIFORNIA

TARAMBOLA TOURIGA NACIONAL, SYRAH, 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON,2014,  PORTUGAL

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RISERVA PRIVADA 
VALLE DEL MAIPO CARMENERE, 2019, 
CHILE

VESEVO AGLIANICO BENEVENTANO IGT, 
AGLIANICO, CAMPANIA, 2019, ITALY

MARCHESI DE FRESCOBALDII, CASTIGLIONI 
CHIANTI, SANGIOVESE, 2021, TOSCANA, 
ITALY

DE BORTOLI VILLAGES PINOT NOIR, 2019, 
RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA

PATRIARCHE BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, 
2020, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

PLANETA ETNA ROSSO, NARELLO 
MASCALESE, 2020, SICILY, ITALY

PIO CESARE IL NEBBIO LANGHE DOC, 
NEBIOLO, 2021, LANGHE, ITALY

KAIKEN DISOBEDIENCE RED BLEND FM, 
MALBEC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, 
2019, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

AMELIA PARK RESERVE, SHIRAZ, 2018, 
MARGARET RIVER, AUSTRALIA

DOG POINT MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR, 
2018, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MARCHESI DE FRESCOBALDII TENUTA 
PERANOCHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA, 
SANGIOVESE, 2016, TOSCANA, ITALY

PAUL JABOULET AINE PIERRE-AIGULLE 
ROUGE, SYRAH, GRENACHE, MOUVEDRE, 
2019, RHONE, FRANCE

RED WINE


